
-

.I,1}-ISAA REG I ON #5

Eve nt

MENS LONG JUMP

MENS HIGH JUMP

MENS SHOT PUT

MENS POLE VAULT

MENS DISCUS

MENS 32OO M RELAY

t

MENS 11O M

GIBA, ANDREI^J
MILLER, ERIC
REASON, THOMAS
HODGE, JASON
PTZZUTI, JASON
RAMSAY, JIM

DEJARNETT , M IKE
BAUCUS, DAVE
MONROE, JERRARD
LEE, CLIFF
NIKANOI,JTCZ, CLAYTON
FLAMTNI, KEITH
CALCATERRA, RANDY

Gd Team

L2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1"2 PLYMOUTH CANl'ON
L2 PINCKNEY H,S.
!2 I^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
T2 I"JESTLAND JOHN GLTNN
11. PLYT"IOUT}-I SALTM

1. 1 PLYMOUTH CANTON
12 DETROIT CATH.CENTRAL
L2 YPSILANTI H.S.
T1" PLYMOUTH SALEM
11 PINCKNEY H.S-
10 HOh'ELL H.S.
11^ LIVONIA CHURCHILL

TRACK MEET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTI F'RIDAY, MAY 18, I99O

Boys Resu I ts

P1ace Name

*
)+:

1"

2
3
4
5
6

1

2
2
4
5
5
tr
J

*
*

t
2
3
4
5
6

1

2
3
3
5
6

*
x

1

2
n\)
4
5
6

L

2
3
4
5
6

Time,zDis

2L t LL .25
21:03 -

20:07 .

20:05-5
2Q I 02 .25
20z0O.

6:OO.O *
6:0O.O *
6:OO.O *
6:OO.O
5:O9.O
5:09-O
5:O9,O

ROTH, KURT
I,JALLACE , SHAHN
BONNELL, MIKE
ARMSTRONG, HILLARD
MOORMAN, KURT
GIJL[..IVTR, BRIAN

NUNER, CHRIS
JANUS, JASON
BALBACH, JOHN
LAGO, DAN
I"-IENDERSON, TROY
CONDE, ROB

GULLIVER, BRIAN
ROTH, KURT
BUSBY, REGINALD
t^,ALLACE , SHANN
BONNEL.L, MIKE
KOMAROMI , JEFF

t,J.*BR I T
M-AAP I
M*P I NK
t.J*A AHU
t^l*tJE J G
t,J * PLCA

FREDRICK, IDRIS

1,2 L IVONIA CHURCHILL
\2 t^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
1.2 ANN ARBOR HURCJN H . $
11. YPSILANTI H.5.
),2 ANN ARBOR P I ONEER
1?. BEI.-L-EVILLE H- $.

T2 ANN ARBOR HUROT{ }-I . $ .

L2 PINCKNEY T.I .S.
L1" ANN ARBOR HURON H . S ,
LZ UJESTLAND J0t-{N GLENI'I
12 LIVOT'I1A CHIJRCIITLL
L2 t^JESTLAND JOHN GL. ENN

12 BELLEVILLE H. S.
L2 LIVONIA CHURCHILL
12 ilAYNE MEMORIAL
L2 I^IAYNE MEMOR I AL
1,2 ANN ARBOR HURON H . $ -

L2 BELLEVILLE H. S.

51:1O.25
5O: 09 .

49t06 -

48: 93 .25
47;1-O.
46: Ob .

121C.7 .

L2: OL .
11:O1 .

L1:O1^,
t\; Al .

11 ;01 .

157:O8.
152: 01 ,

t46; O1 .

L44: O5.
l4t:06 .

tALzA2.

BRIGHTON H- 5.
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
PINCKI"IEY H.S,
ANN ARBOR HURON H.S.
I^IESTLAND JOHN GLENN
PLYMOUTF1 CANTON

8:O2. *
B:03.1 *
8:03.8 *.

.8: l-6 .5
B:19.4
8: Lg .9

12 ANN ARBOR HURON

.{- r-\,r-I if ;^-.

H.S, ;1.4,7

€^* C.Fa.l-n M,ra{-

HURDL E 5

f)ran 1

:t,

)fi



MHShA REGION #5 TRACK MEET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTI FRIDAY , MAY 18, !99o-

Boys Result s

Time,/DisEve nL

MENS 1. OO M DASH

MENS BOO M RELAY

MENS 15OO M RUN

MENS 4OO I.4 RELAY

MENS 4OO M DA$FI

I

MENS 3OO

Place Name

2 HIXON,
3 MONROE ,

4 GRADY,
5 BAUCUS,
6 PIERCE,

PATTERSON, KERCHEVALll
EDI^JARDS , ANDRE ]. 1.

MATTINGLY, GORDON L2
Ol"lENS , DAVE tZ
HEARD, DAMON 9
GARCIA, JULES 11.

Gd Team

12 I^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
12 YPSILANTI I-t.S,
1 1 I^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
L2 DETROI T CATH - CENTRAL
T2 LIVONIA CHURCI..IILI-

YPSILANTI H.S.
BELLTVILLE I.I. $.
YPslLANTI H-S.
DETROIT CATH.CENTRAL
YPSI LANT I H ,5 .

ANN ARBOR HURON I".{ . S .

P I ERRE
J E TTRART)

J AMES
DAVE
MARCUS

1.4 -n
14 .")
1^5.1
15 .2
t5.2

lo.6
LA .9
11.1
Lt .2
tt .2
1"1.3

29 -4
130- .7
32 -2
33 .1.

33 .6
33.6

25 ,4
125 .5
: 27 .1.
t3L.9
r32.9
33 .3

44 .1,
45 -1.
45 .3
45 .4
45.5
45 .7

50 .4
50 .7
5t .7
51 ,7
51 .B

:52 .L

: {+o .3
.40 -3
r40.4

h/na{-

1

2
3
4
5
(>

1

1"

I
T

1

1

1

2
3
4
5
6

4
4
4
4
4
4

1

2
3
4
5
6

*
,*

M-YPS I
M -t^IAYN
M*DTCC
M-I^JE J G
M-AAHU
M-PLCA

SHERIDAN, MIKE
LAt'JSON N AARON
EDD]NGS, GAR
CAIN, ROB
RYAN, DAVID
URYGA, BRIAN

It,I-YPSI
M*tJEJG
M-AAHU
M-I,J AY N
M*PL.5A
M*ArlP I

HOriNI:, CARLO
REASON, TI-{OMAS
SEACH, RANDY
NESTLAKE, RODI.IEY
STAPLES, RON
HEARD, DAMON

KOSS, RONALD
JONES, PEDRICK,
BAUCUS, DAVE

YPSILANTI H -S.
I^JAYNE MEMORIAL
DETROIT CATH . CENTRAL
NESTLAND JOHN GLENN
ANN ARBOR HURON H.S,
PLYMOUTH CANTON

T2 DETROI T CATH . CENTRAL
1O ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1,2 PINCKNTY H.S.
TL ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1.2 HESTLAND JOHN GLET{N
L2 PLYMOUTH SALEM

YPSILANTI H.S.
HESTLAND JOHN GLENN
ANN ARBOR HURON H-S.
WAYNE MEMORIAL
PLYMOUTH SAIEM
ANN ARBOR PIONEER

1? I"JAYNtI },1EMORIAL..
L2 PINCKNEY I{.5.
11 I^JESTLAND JOHN GLENN
11 LIVONIA STEVENSON
L2 PLYMOTJTH CANI'ON
9 YPSILANTI H.S.

L2 BRIGHTON H. S.
12 ANN ARBOR HURON H .5 .

12 DETROI T CATH , CEN"TRAL

*
x

*
*

t
2
3
4
5
6

1.

2
3
4
5
6

*
*L

2
3

*
'#

>l

*

M HURDLES

l-1 a an ?) c+ ^l-



MHSAA REGION #5 T RACK T4EET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTl

Boys Resul ts

FRTDAY, MAY 19, TggO

Eve nt

MENS 8OO M RUN

I'{ENS 2OO I'1 DASH

MENS 32OO M RUN

MENS 1600 M RELAY

P1ace Name

4
5
6

MUZO, CHRIS
PRYSLAK, JEFF
PUTTT, MATT

LOI^JE, CARL
SNYDER, TODD
LOUI,JSMA, JEFF
KARFONTA, NICOLAS
PATTERSON, MTKE
SE ILER , CHRTS

E DI,JARDS , ANDRE 1 1
PATTERSON, KERCHEVALll
MA ',AZZA , SHAHN 1 O

DOBBINS, ANDREI^J L2
MATT I NGLY , GORDON 1.2
MUIRFIEAD, JIM 12

T2 I^JESTLAND
TL BRIGHTON
T2 ANN ARBOR
1 1 PINCKNEY
1 1 PLYMOUTH
1. 1 BRIGHTON

Gd Team

L2 LIVONIA
L2 PLYMOUTH
L2 DETROIT

CHURCI-{ I LL
CANTOI'l

CATH . CENTRAL

Time,/Dis

t44.7
744.8
:4O -9

>r

*
1

2
3
4
5
6

*
*
>k

1

2
3
4
5
6

.v.

*
*
x
,r

*.

I
I
9
9
9
9

1

2
3
4
5
(>

'*

*
"*.

1

2
.>
J

4
5
6

BELLEVILLE H. S,
YPSILANTI H.S.
I^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
I,JESTLAND JOHN GLENN
YPSILANTI H .5 .

ANN ARBOR PIONHER

JOHN GLENN
H- s.

PIONEER
H.S.
SALEM
H. S.

t ;55 ,7
L255.7
2;O0.3
2tO2.
2= O2 .3
2=O2.6

r64 a. Z/-.J
:22.4
722.6
:22.7
123.O
23.L

37 -7
?stt .3
39 .9

;44 .9
z 45 ,l
149 .5

3:24 . t
3:24 - L
3:25:.2
312 / .O
3;27 .9
3:28.8

SI.1ERIDAN, MIKE
DARNELL, TREVOR
LAI^JSON, AARON
TIBBETTS, CHAD
BEACH, BRIAN
CAIN, ROB

M-P I NK
M * AAHU
M *I,JE J G
M--AAPI
M- t"JA Y N

M-BR I T

12 DETROIT CATH "CENTRAL
l- o BR r GH TON t-.t . :] .

10 ANN ARBOR PI OI'{EER
10 ANN ARBOR HURON H,S.
T2 PLYI,IOUTH CANTON
1. 1 ANN ARBOR PIONEER

PIT'ICKNEY I-.I .5.
ANN ARBOR HURON H.S.
TJESTLAI'lD JOt-lN Gt.-ENN
Al.lt'l At?tl0R p I0l'lr:.f [?

I,JAYNE MEMOR I AL
BRIGHTON H. 5.

[-) r rrrr 2 .r f\rr.r'l if i..^ fnr C*.r{-n Mnnl



MHSAA REGION #5

Eve nt.

I^JOMENS LONG JUMP 1

2
3
4
5
6

t^IOMENS HIGH JUMP

ilOMENS SHOT PUT

I^JOMENS D I SCUS

I,JOMENS 32OO M, RELAY

t',oMEN$ 100 M HURDLES

a

HOMENS 1OO MTR DASI{

TRACK MEET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTI FRIDAY , MAY 18, 1990

GirIs Results

PIace Name

DAVIS, ERIKA
SSENGOBA, ANISA
HAMMONS, AKUA
LIVERMORE, TRACEY
SOUTTR, JESSICA
NEI^JBERRY , DANA

Gd Team I Lme,/ Uls

1 1 ANN ARBOR HURON H .5 , 16 : O8 .25
10 ANN ARBOR HURON H.S. 16:O6,5
11 WAYNE MEMORIAL L6:O6 .25
11 PLYHOUTH SALEM 15:1L.25
9 PLYMOUTH CANTON L5 : 07 .7 5
10 ANN ARBOR P I ONEER T5 z 06 .7 5

*
*

1

2
2
4
5
5

1. MARTIN, JESSANN
2 LEI,JIS, MAYA
3 MOHL, ANDA
4 HILLEY, REBECCA
5 FLEMON, MONICA
6 BERGUM, PATTI

GRAY, STEPHANIE
JACKSON, YOLANDA
I^II LLEY , REBECCA
HARRIS, JENNIFER
CAINCROSS, BRANDY
SPENCER, FIEATHER

LEt^lI5 , MAYA
PHELPS, TINA
MARTIN, JESSANN
HROBLEUSKT, DEBBIE
TYREE, MTCHELLE
LARSON, BROOKE

9 PLYMOUTH CANTON
9 PLYMOUTH SALEM
11 LIVONIA LADYI'OOD
L2 PLYMOUTH SALEM
LL I^,AYNE MEMOR I AL
L2 PLYMOUTH CANTON

L2 LIVONIA STEVENSON
L2 hIAYNE MEMORIAL
L2 YPSILANTI H.5.
11 LIVONIA LADYI^JOOD
9 YPSILANTI H.S.
11 BRIGHTON H. S.

L2 I,JAYNE MEMOR I AL
72 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
L2 LIVONIA STEVENSON
1 1 LIVONIA STEVENSON
L2 GARDEN CITY H .S .

1 1 ANN ARBOR HURON H . S

5:O4. *
5;04. .*

5:O4. *
5:02. *
5:OO.
5:0O .

38;63 - '*

35:A2 -25 *
34:Ot.75
32: 04 .5
32:04 -

32: 02 .5

*
*
*
*

1

2
3
4
5
6

L22: OO .

tt7r08-
LL7 iA6.
ttztCI7.
11Oz07.
t]-0 r O5 .

1

2
3
4
5
6

1
-(-
,>
J

4
5
6

t"J-AAP I
H*BRIT
l^J-PLC A
t^l*L I VS
I^J-L I VF
h,-PLSA

HARRIS, JENNIFER
DUGGAN, AMY
PI.IELPS , T TNA
MANN, DELANI
CHRISTENSEN, LISA
5TE INER , JENNY

tJILSON, NICOLE
JACKSON, YOLANDA

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
BRIGHTON H. S.
PLYMOUTH CANTOI{
LIVONIA STEVENSON
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
PLYMOUTH SALEM

12 PLYMOI"JTI""I SALEM
12 BRrGt-lTON H. $.
L2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
12 YPSILANTI H.S.
1,2 LIVONIA STEVENSON
1"2 ANN ARBOR HURON H . S

T2 YPSILANTI H.S.
9 PLYI'IOUTH SALEI{

9=42.6
9:53.L
9:58 .3

10:11.8
LO:25,6
1O:35.8

1.F-t .2
1r ,-\
tJ -L

L5 -2
15.3
t5 .6
t6 "o

L2.L
12.5

*
)*

*

*.
:t.

*
*
'*

1

2
x
,(

Pa ge {, * Oual i, f ies; I'or St ate l'1eeL



I-1HSAA REGION #5

Eve nt

I^IOMENS 8OO MTR RELAY

l^IOMEN$ L5OO MTR RUN

I,JOMENS 4QO MTR RELAY

I{OMENS 4OO MTR DASI1

WOMHNS 3OO M HURDLES

HOMENS BOO MTR RUN

a

JOHNSON, TEARZA
PATTERSON, MELANIE
COOPER, OUINDAY
DUGGAN, EI*4ILY

t^t*AAp r
I^'*YPS I
t^l-ROMU
t"l*NAYN
H-PLSA
H-BR I T

t,J _YP5I
t,J*AAP I
t"l*AAl'-tu
t^l-BR I T
I,J * PL SA
H *ri0Mr.,

TJROI,JN, I.IEATHER
PAYNE , LATONYA
liJ ILI< I NS , ANGELA
ADAMCZYK, BECKY
I*IAMMONS , AKUA
MARTIN, JULIE

STEINER, JENNY
FRANKLIN, NICOLE
I"1ANN , DIL AN I
CI""IRISTENSEN, LISA
I"IARR I5 , JENN I T:ER
S}-IARPHORN, BRIDGET

9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1 1 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
L2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
T2 BRIGHTON H. S.
L2 BRIGHTON H. S.
9 LIVONIA LADYT^JOOD

YPS ILANT I H .5 .

ANN ARBOR PIONTETT
Al'lN ARLIOR 1",lUR0l',1 1"..1 . $
BRIGHTON H. S.
PLYMOt,,,TI.I SALEM
RO|IULtJS tL5.

1,1 Al.{f.l nf(L-}0R PIOf'Jfff?
T2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
10 YPSILANTI H.5.
1O LIVONIA STEVENSON
1 1 I^JAYNE MEMOR IAL
9 LIVONIA STEVENSOI..l

72 ANN ARE]OR HURON I.I .5
1,2 ANN ARBOR P I ONEER
12 YPSILAI.{TI H.S.
1.2 L IVONI A STEVENSOI.I
L2 PLYMOUT}.I SALEM
1O ANN ARBOR PIONEER

TRACK MEET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTI FRIDAY, l"1AY 18, 1990

Girls Result.s

Place Name Gd Team

10 ROMULUS H.S.
10 ROMULUS H.S.
1. 1 HAYNE MEMOR I AL
9 PINCKNEY H.S.

ANN AFTBOR PIONEER
YPSILANTI H.5.
ROMULUS H ,5 ,

I^JAYNE MEMOR I AL
PLYMOUTH SALEM
BRIGHTON H. 5.

MANN, BRIDGET
MARINO, SYLVIA
FURST, TERA
I^JINK, KRISTI
O 'MAILIA , MONICA
DIXON, MALIA

3
4
5
6

Tirne /Die

:12.7
:12.9
IL2.8
t12.9

L:4/t ,5
1244.7
1:49 .l
t:49 .6
l: 49 .9
1 :50 .1

5:03.5
5:19.7
5:20 .7
5:22 .A
5:22 .7
5:3O.4

*".

*"

1

2
3
4
5
6

*
*
*
*
*

1

2
3
4
5
6

L

2
3
4
5
6

7

t
I

1

2
3
4
t:
J

6

1"

2
3
4
5
6

*
,/"

t
2
3
4

/t9 -9 *
Y,O -b '*
r'r0 - (: '*

51 .1 -t

$1" .7
5L .9

5R .7 +"

CIA .7 '*

LO .16 *
02 -a
02.6
03.1

46-A *
46.8 *
47 -4 *
/+7 . /+ '*

4A -L
49 .A

CLARK ,
GUD I T }.I

GR I MES
HEMME,

TR ACY
, KIM
, LARA
J ANNE L

Page 5

1,2
1"O

L1
10

LIVONIA STEVENSON
PLYMOUTH CANTON
BRIGIITON I"I . $.
LIVOI,.IIA LADYI^IOOD

* Qualifies for

2:23.L
'). 'tfi 1a-. t--) - L

2:,26 .2
2:29 .3

5tal-e Meet



MI..ISAA REGION +f5 TRACK MEET SHADFORD FIELD YPSILANTI FRIDAY, ['.lAY 18, !99O

GirIs Results

Eve nt. Place Name

I"IOMENS 2OO MTR DASH

t^JOt"1EN$ 32OO MTR RUN

I,JOMENS 1600 M. RELAY

t,..,I TTOFF , STACEY
BELAIRE, ALYSSA

1 tJILSON, NICOLE
2 TI.IURMAN, CAMAY
3 JOHNSON, TEARZA
4 I,JATERS, SEENA
5 UJONDOLKOI/J5KI, AMY
6 SMITH, LAHANDA

MANN, BRIDGET
MARINO, SYLVIA
FURST, T[RA
DAHSON, KATIE
HICKEY, TAMMY
SMITH, AMY

H*AAP I
L{-YPS I
l^J*AAl"JiJ
tJ-BR I T
t^J*L I VS
H*PLCA

Gd Team

9 PLYMOUTH CANTON
11 LIVONIA CHURCHILL

L2 YPSILANTI I.I -S.
1O YPSILANTT I.J.5.
10 ROMULUS H .5 .

11 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
L0 BRIGT{rON t-t. S.
10 BELLEVILLE H. S.

9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
11 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
L2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
11 ANN ARBOR HURON H.S.
T2 PLYMOUTH SALEM
1O PLYMOUTH CANTON

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
YPSILANTI H -S.
ANN ARBOR I^IURON I.{ . $
BRIGHTON H. 5.
LIVONIA STEVENSON
PLYMOUTI-,I CANTOT.I

5
6

I ].rne ,/D ts

2;3L -L
2:3\ -2

t24.9
r25.8
126 .4
r26.5
.1'7 a
'A/ .-J

127 .5

LL: Q5 .2
tt:24 .A
LLz32.B
ttz36.6
LL:39 .6
tL; 46 .2

*
"*

x

*
*"

*
*.
,(
*

1

2
3
4
5
6

L

2
J

4
5
6

4t03.2 *
4:05.5 *
4:Q7.O *
4; lI .9
4: L3 .7
421.7.7

* Otrerlifies for St.aLe llor-LPage t.,



TIME 22;33 I,,'OMENS SCORES THRU FINAL

1
2
3
4

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
YPSILANTI H.S.
ANN ARBOR HURON H.S.
LIVONIA STEVENSON
PLYMOUTH SALEM
BRIGI-{TON H. S.
NAYNE MET4OR I AL
PLYHOUTH CANTON
ROI"IULUS H.S.
LIVONIA LADYWOOD
GARDEN CITY H.S-
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
I^JESTLAND JOHN GLENN
BELLEVJLLE H. S.
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
PINCKNEY H.S.

132.OO
78.OO
50.o0
47 -OO
42 .OO
40 .00
33 .50
.32 .50
23 ,CIo
16.OO

2.OO
2 -AO
2.OO
1.OO
1.OO
1.OO

5
6
7
I
9

10
1L
11
11
L4
L4
t4


